
1 WCRTP2018394, dtd. 06.07.18

GRSP 1:8.5, 60KG(T-

4965) 1:12, 52KG(T-

4218),GRSP for SEJ(T-

4159)

03.08.2018

2
WCRTP2018395, dtd. 

07.07.201

Fittings of Curved 

Switches & Derailing 

Switches

03.08.2018

3
WCRTP2018396, dtd. 

18.07.2018

Special PSC Sleepers 

for SEJ(T-4149)
20.08.2018

Track Supply Tenders to be opened

SN Tender No. Item
Date of 

Opening

Position as on 30.06.18



2,12,59,946.00

3,62,74,449.00

2,72,32,409.00

Approximate  tender value 


